
Customer Service & Sales  – High Purity Gases

Internal Support External Support
Contact for postal area 01-29
Christoph Hergenröder
Phone: +49 (0)661 8393-79
E-mail: christoph.hergenroeder@gcegroup.com

Contact for postal area 30-59
Kai-Uwe Rupp
Phone: +49 (0)661 8393-59
E-mail: kai-uwe.rupp@gcegroup.com

Contact for postal area 60-99
Christian Fritz
Phone: +49 (0)661 8393-55
E-mail: christian.fritz@gcegroup.com

Contact for laboratory furniture customers
Christoph Neumann
Phone: +49 (0)661 8393-91
E-mail: christoph.neumann@gcegroup.com

Contact for key customers & gas companies
Ewald Günter
Phone: +49 (0)661 8393-29
E-mail: ewald.guenter@gcegroup.com

Michael Stolz
Phone: +49 (0)661 8393-52
E-mail: michael.stolz@gcegroup.com

Contact for Austria, Switzerland and BeNeLux
Bettina Cotton
Phone: +49 (0)661 8393-30
E-mail: Bettina.Cotton@gcegroup.com

Contact for North-Germany
Lars Fischer
Mobile: +49 151 5353 2940
E-mail: lars.fischer@gcegroup.com

Contact for West-Germany
Markus Schweda
Mobile: : +49 172 953 2746
E-mail: markus.schweda@gcegroup.com

Contact for Middle-East-Germany
Rene Jahn
Mobile: +49 160 9271 4091
E-mail: rene.jahn@gcegroup.com

Contact for South-West-Germany & Switzerland
Klaus-Peter Maier
Mobile: +49 171 402 9503
E-mail: klaus-peter.maier@gcegroup.com

Contact for South-Germany & Austria
Harald Wolff
Mobile: +49 172 932 7473
E-mail: harald.wolff@gcegroup.com

Contact for BeNeLux
Mike ter Horst
Mobile: : +31 6 30 26 00 52
E-mail: mike.ter.horstr@gcegroup.com


